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Trieste, Domenica 05/12/2021 - 15:00
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Pos Cognome e Nome

TERRITO IVAN

AERE KATIA
SCARPA MAURO
GALASSO STEFANIA
DE SANTIS MANUEL
- BONAFIN PIERLUIGI
BRUNETTI ROSANNA
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ACQUAINSIEME 2021
RISULTATI COMPLETI

50 Stile Libero -

Anno

1978
1971
1980
1975
1980
1972
1964

S4
S7
S6
S8
S7
S9
S10

Societa

Asd Trivium

Asd Trivium

Asd Trivium

A.S.D. Pinna Sub San Vito
Acquamarina Team Trieste Onlus
Asd Trivium

Acquamarina Team Trieste Onlus

Foglion. 1
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natatoria

Serie
S1-S13

FINALE Punti

00:45.8 839.96
00:38.6 839.38
00:49.2 590.65
00:58.3 516.98
01:25.7 325.09

ASS 0

ASS 0

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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